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CHANGING THE FUTURE OF YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Hometown Challenge SASP Rimfire Pistol Scores

15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

First Name Last Name Age Group
Sydney Vavroch
Robby Schwanz
John Ohare
Rayne Mendez
lan Walton
Tim Fingeroo
Stephanie  Soendker
Alexander Meggers
Julie Fingeroos
Mike Marikewicz
Beverly Welke
John Welke

26 and over (Adult)

Total Time (seconds)
39.00
55.21
57.14
58.94
70.65
72.19
73.22
80.23
82.33

120.01
140.80
149.80




