

Hometown Challenge SASP Rimfire Pistol Scores

First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Total Time (seconds)
Sydney	Vavroch	15 - 25 (High School/College)	39.00
Robby	Schwanz	26 and over (Adult)	55.21
John	Ohare	26 and over (Adult)	57.14
Rayne	Mendez	14 and under (Youth)	58.94
lan	Walton	15 - 25 (High School/College)	70.65
Tim	Fingeroo	26 and over (Adult)	72.19
Stephanie	Soendker	15 - 25 (High School/College)	73.22
Alexander	Meggers	15 - 25 (High School/College)	80.23
Julie	Fingeroos	26 and over (Adult)	82.33
Mike	Marikewicz	26 and over (Adult)	120.01
Beverly	Welke	26 and over (Adult)	140.80
John	Welke	26 and over (Adult)	149.80